LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 51

Rohl, Ronald #254

StartNr: 254

22. Oktober 2023 9:43
WT Hirschlanden / Hirschlanden

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

315.7

(300)

104.6 105.9 105.2
300 0 0 0O0OO O OPDO

28

204 (5.), 204 (13.), 182 (7.)

31.0 (12.), 32.6 (16.), 33.2 (29.)
0.37 mm links, 0.20 mm tief

0.78, horizontal: 0.77, vertikal: 0.78

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.7*
10.2* 10.8*

38.8 (8.), 64.0 (3.), 74.1 (6.)
0.62 mm links, 0.48 mm tief
0.79, horizontal: 0.85, vertikal: 0.73

10.8* 10.1 «
10.8* 10.5*

31.0 (12.), 32.6 (16.),47.2 (17.)
0.24 mm links, 0.19 mm tief
0.73, horizontal: 0.76, vertikal: 0.71

10.5* 10.5*
10.6* 10.3*

33.2 (29.), 95.9 (21.), 99.2 (27.)
0.26 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch
0.80, horizontal: 0.72, vertikal: 0.88

10.2*
104~

10.5*
10.7*

10.5*
10.8*

10.1«~
10.5*

10.7*
10.6*

104~
10.5*




